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PJ PROPERTIES & CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PJ PROPERTIES & CONSULTANCY LIMITED
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J. SERVICES
J. SERVICES

(B) TO (L)
PALMERS LIMITED
PARSONS LTD

PARSONS LTD

PARSONS LTD

(CONT'D)

TAX CONSULTANCY LIMITED
TAX CONSULTANCY LIMITED
.R. PROPERTY LIMITED
RUSHMAN LIMITED
RUSHMAN LIMITED
RUSHMAN LIMITED
RUSSELL & PARTNER LIMITED
SARGEANT LIMITED
SARGEANT LIMITED
S. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
.S. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
.S. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
(CAMBRIDGE)
(CAMBRIDGE)
SHAW LIMITED
SHAW LIMITED
SHAW LIMITED
SHAW LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
INSTALLATIONS (UK) LIMITED
INSTALLATIONS (UK) LIMITED
CONSULTING LTD
CONSULTING LTD
T ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
THEWLIS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
TRADING LIMITED
VAUGHAN ENGINEERING LIMITED
CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
B (PROPERTY INVESTMENTS)
BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED

PK CLADDING LIMITED
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PKF
P.K
PKG

CONSULTANCY LIMITED
ELECTRICAL LIMITED
ELECTRICAL LIMITED
ELECTRICAL LIMITED
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED
.F. GLOBAL LIMITED

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

CONSULTANTS LIMITED

P.

K. GRIFFIN PROPERTY COMPANY

LIMITED

P.

K. GRIFFIN PROPERTY COMPANY

LIMITED

P.

K. GRIFFIN PROPERTY COMPANY

LIMITED

LIMITED

03924693
04628064
04628064
04628064
04128133
04128133
06445545
06445545
03889448
04926311
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04541795
05653258
05653258
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04625589
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04605221
06723293
06723293
06723293
06723293
01605025
06010979
06010979
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05801116
05135065
04286760
02687632
02969183
06378118
06411582
06411582
02607107
05697580
04490140
04323137
04323137
04323137
06411583
06411583
06411583
06411583
02158849
03063260
06664110

00926758

00926758

00926758
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05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
02/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
03/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
02/01/2010
04/01/2010
31/12/2009

31/12/2009
31/12/2009

31/12/2009

PKH
PKH
PKH
PKH

ELECTRICAL LIMITED
ELECTRICAL LIMITED
ELECTRICAL LIMITED
ELECTRICAL LIMITED

PKJJ DESIGN LIMITED

P K
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
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PKS
P K
PLS

K
K
.K.
.K.R. ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

LEISURE LIMITED

HEALTHCARE MSA LIMITED
HEALTHCARE MSA LIMITED
HEALTHCARE MSA LIMITED
HEALTHCARE MSA LIMITED

M SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PROPERTIES
R. ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

CONSULTING LTD
SERVICES (NORFOLK)
SERVICES UK LIMITED

LTD.

PLACEBELL LIMITED

PLACEBELL LIMITED

PLACEBELL PROPERTIES LTD
PLACEBELL PROPERTIES LTD
PLACECLOSE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

PLACEFORMAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PLACEFORMAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PLACEFORMAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PLACEFORMAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PLACESLOT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PLACESLOT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PLACESLOT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PLACING PEOPLE RECRUITMENT LTD
PLACING PEOPLE RECRUITMENT LTD
PLAIN HEALTHCARE LTD

PLAIN HEALTHCARE LTD

PLAINPOWER LIMITED

PLAINSAIL LIMITED

PLAINSAIL LIMITED

PLAINSAIL LIMITED

THE
THE

PLAIN SOFTWARE COMPANY LTD
PLAIN SOFTWARE COMPANY LTD

PLAINTALK ALLIANCE LIMITED
PLAINTALK ALLIANCE LIMITED

THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE

PLAIN TRUTH
PLAIN TRUTH
PLAIN TRUTH
PLAIN TRUTH
PLAIN TRUTH
PLAIN TRUTH

PLAIN TRUTH MUSIC LTD

06773201
06773201
06773201
06773201
06194949
05050431
06892110
06892110
06892110
06892110
06566984
00589222
03690341
03690341
06056386
05080950
05563477
04615701
04615701
06004177
06004177
01866933

03261687

03261687

03261687

03261687

02670579

02670579

02670579

07114898
07114898
03024500
03024500
04170520
04963137
04963137
04963137
06997252
06997252
06994662
06994662
04619778
04619778
04619778
04619778
04619778
04619778
06454436
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31/12/2009
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30/12/2009
04/01/2010
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30/12/2009
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31/12/2009
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05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
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05/01/2010
05/01/2010
03/01/2010
03/01/2010
01/01/2010
03/01/2010
02/01/2010
01/01/2010
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01/01/2010
05/01/2010



